	EASTERN BAND OF CHEROKEE INDIANS	
	TRIBAL COUNCIL	
	FILE CODE SHEET	
Itoms N.s.	JANUARY 9, 2025	
Item No.	Description of Res./Ord.	Council Action
Item No. 2	Amendment to Cherokee Code Chapter 18B – Mandatory Annual Training	WITHDRAWN
Res. No. 198	Tabled Res. No. 198 (2024) military service time	WITHDRAWN
Ord. No. 291	Tabled Ord. No. 291 (2024) an ordinance to require revenue generating entities of the Tribe to distribute a portion of revenues back to the Tribe according to formulas or percentages developed and approved by Tribal Council	TABLED
Ord. No. 302	Tabled Ord. No. 302 (2024) An ordinance amending the disenrollment process	PASSED
Res. No. 365	Tabled Res. No. 365 (2024) A resolution appointing a member to the Board of Elections for Snowbird/Cherokee County	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 371	Tabled Res. No. 371 (2024) A resolution to purchase 5.76 acres of deeded property owned by Norma Hardin and Charlotte Toineeta located in the Charleston Township, Swain County, North Carolina	TABLED
Ord. No. 372	(New Ordinances 1-2) Amendment to Cherokee Code Chapter 17-2 – Marijuana	TABLED
Res. No. 373	A resolution for the estate of Mary Carol Watty Montelongo	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 374	A resolution authorizing the Tribe to purchase approximately 17.85 acres of deeded property owned by Nita Foster Ayers located in the Mountain Creek area of Cheoah Township, Graham County, North Carolina	PASSED
Res. No. 375	A resolution to approve the Third Amended and Restated Management Agreement between the Tribe and Harrah's NC Casino Company LLC	AMENDED/TABLED
Res. No. 376	A resolution to void survey applications with Tribal Realty Services that are older than two years and have not been renewed by the applicant upon notice and publication in the Cherokee One Feather	AMENDED/TABLED
Res. No. 377	- General fund to increase revenue from ABC	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 378	- Capital, funding and project request	AMENDED/PASSSEI

Res. No. 379	- Addition position to Public Safety Communications Center Budget	AMENDED/PASSE[
Res. No. 380	- The Cherokee Youth Center requests to accept funds from the B&GCA Native Services in the estimated amount of \$3,000 for FY25	PASSED
Res. No. 381	- The Natural Resources Program requests to apply and accept funds from the EPA on behalf of the Brownfields 128a Program on a continuing basis	PASSED
Res. No. 382	- The Transit Program requests to apply and accept funds from the NCDOT in the estimated amount of \$196,800 for FY25	AMENDED/PASSE
Res. No. 383	A resolution requesting approval of Evelyn Andrus' Research Request "The Significance and Role of the Fiddle in Cherokee Culture"	AMENDED/PASSEI
Res. No. 384	A resolution appointing Michael C Lambert to the NC Commission on Indian Affairs	AMENDED/PASSE
Res. No. 385	A resolution appointing Lula Jackson to Painttown BOE	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 386	Javante Keauna Ware	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 387	Jerry Odell Perry, Jr	AMENDED/PASSED
Res. No. 388	Andrew James Henry	AMENDED/PASSED